RACE: Age-Graded West Park 5km

Gender
Position Time
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M1 Tom
M2 Paul
F1 Sue
M3 Nick
M4 Josh
M5 Danny
M6 Brian
F2 Karen
F3 Fran
M7 John
F4 Rosie
F5 Ellen
F6 Katie
M8 Krzysztof
M9 Scott
F7 Pauline
F8 Rachel
M10 Gareth
M11 Rob
M12 Pani
M13 John
M14 Trevor
M15 Reuben
M16 Kevin
F9 Jane
M17 Tony

Atkinson
Bish

Le Ruez
Middleton
Brien

Wood
Reade

Bull
Monticelli
Read
Adamson
Littlechild
Tanguy
Jeromkin
Welsh
Huelin
Selby
Hughes
Benest
Papageorgiou
Macpherson
Dearsley
Rushton-Taylor
Lovatt
Oliver

Hancock
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DATE: 10 February 2026

15.18
20.37
26.26
17.57
16.34
16.24
20.46
21.37
19.04
21.24
19.32
22.50
21.34
21.16
18.43
26.12
23.43
20.42
23.39
22.18
22.40
24.41
19.36
29.27
30.48
27.05

Age-graded %
(WMA)

83.77%
81.21%
80.25%
80.09%
79.31%
79.23%
73.26%
73.19%
72.98%
72.29%
71.62%
70.85%
69.59%
69.23%
68.96%
68.74%
68.21%
67.34%
67.1%
65.50%
65.48%
65.44%
65.39%
64.69%
64.12%
62.98%
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Gender
Position Time

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

M18 Darren

F10 Amanda
F11 Christina

F12 India
M19 Ewald
M20 David

F13 Kayleigh

M21 Callum
M22 Craig
M23 Jacob
M24 Carl
M25 Aston
F14 lIsla
M26 Geoff
M27 Ismail
M28 Jasper
F15 Lohren
F16 Arianna
F17 Liabiloe
M29 Peter

Arnold
Stephens
Hoyles
Cook
Grimbeek
Wheatley
Renouf
Stephens
Duxbury
Wilczynski
Parker
Roberts
Staveley
Nott
Mahmood
Macdonald
Bateley
Miskin
Mpopo

Holmes

23.28
26.07
23.04
23.19
22.21
25.32
23.45
22.36
23.05
24.06
26.49
23.50
25.24
30.56
25.13
25.25
30.08
30.57
31.59
30.08
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Age-graded %

(WMA)

62.74%
62.65%
62.56%
60.87%
59.64%
59.58%
59.27%
58.11%
57.75%
57.40%
57.20%
56.76%
54.72%
53.15%
51.18%
50.43%
46.13%
45.10%
43.64%
42.53%
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